
 Weekly Winners
           Week # 20
                          9/23/2024

Playoff Winners
GROSS
1st Place Ryan Merriman/Kyle Grant 64 $70.00 /Team

2nd Place Pat Gray/Mike Germano 65 $40.00 /Team

NET
1st Place Bill Writesel/Mike Levac 56 $70.00 /Team

2nd Place Rob Burns/Dan Delorme 59 $40.00 /Team

Team Skins $45.00 /Skin
Larry Martin/John Jones, Jr. 3 on 4
Mike Pitts/Chad Fayette 2 on 6
Mike Martin/Brad Grant 3 on 8
Chip Giordano/Bill Smith 4 on 9
Mike Hayes/Jarrett Hayes 3 on 15

Pat Gray/Mike Germano 2 on 18 Eagle!

Closest to Pin #3 Ed Tripp $15.00

Closest to Pin #5 Chip Giordano $15.00

Closest To Pin #14 Rob Burns $15.00

Closest To Pin #18 Pat Gray $15.00

50/50 Bill Melchior $40.00

Thanks for the Great Year!

Chip's League



Rank Gross Scores Net ScoresNet Rank

1 32-32---64Team 1 31-31---62T15

R. Merriman / K. Grant
2 34-31---65Team 4 32-29---61T8

P. Gray / M. Germano
T3 34-33---67Team 27 31-30---61T8

C. Johnson / S. Morrill
T3 33-34---67Team 38 30-31---61T8

C. Munson / Z. Brown
T3 33-34---67Team 39 30-31---61T8

J. Allen / R. Thayer
T6 34-34---68Team 29 32-32---64T23

M. Hayes / J. Hayes
T6 36-32---68Team 30 35-31---6632

B. Brownlee / J. Williams
8 34-35---69Team 8 31-32---63T21

C. Lamson / J. James
T9 36-34---70Team 3 33-31---64T23

J. Jones / L. Martin
T9 34-36---70Team 6 31-33---64T23

A. Seymour / B. Stickles
T9 36-34---70Team 7 30-29---59T2

M. Pitts / C. Fayette
T9 36-34---70Team 11 32-30---62T15

K. Matott / G. Emerson
T9 35-35---70Team 13 34-34---68T35

M. Burkett / E. Charleston
T9 36-34---70Team 15 33-31---64T23

G. Sekelj / W. Perkins
T15 35-36---71Team 5 29-32---61T8

B. Helmer / E. Tripp
T15 36-35---71Team 16 34-33---67T33

M. Merriman / C. Merriman
T15 35-36---71Team 19 31-32---63T21

W. Witherell / M. Compeau
T15 34-37---71Team 31 28-31---59T2

R. Burns / D. Delorme
19 35-37---72Team 2 29-31---60T5

T. Hayes / M. Wilson

2024 Chip's League Playoffs
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Rank Gross Scores Net ScoresNet Rank

T20 34-39---73Team 10 30-35---65T30

C. Bullard / M. Morgan
T20 35-38---73Team 14 28-31---59T2

T. Truax / J. Carney
T20 38-35---73Team 21 32-29---61T8

S. Smalling / P. Smalling
T23 36-38---74Team 17 33-29---62T15

W. Steinrotter / G. Clark
T23 38-36---74Team 32 33-31---64T23

B. Grant / M. Martin
T23 37-37---74Team 37 30-30---60T5

E. Gilbert / R. Bailey
26 37-38---75Team 35 31-31---62T15

B. Gerrish / J. Gerrish
T27 36-40---76Team 18 32-36---68T35

B. Melchior / B. Schilling
T27 39-37---76Team 34 33-31---64T23

S. Weaver / J. Breault
29 42-35---77Team 12 36-29---65T30

B. Smith / C. Giordano
T30 39-39---78Team 9 31-31---62T15

A. Jacot / J. Hennessey
T30 42-36---78Team 20 37-31---68T35

D. Baker / N. Baker
T30 42-36---78Team 25 34-28---62T15

C. Jacot / B. Thomas
33 38-41---79Team 22 29-32---61T8

C. Martin / M. Draper
34 44-36---80Team 33 34-26---60T5

J. Hantz / B. Bronson
35 38-44---82Team 36 31-37---68T35

J. Cole / B. Howlett
36 42-41---83Team 40 35-34---6939

S. Charleson / A. Dow
37 43-42---85Team 23 34-33---67T33

G. Munson / R. Bond
T38 43-45---88Team 24 27-29---561

B. Writesel / M. Levac

2024 Chip's League Playoffs
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Rank Gross Scores Net ScoresNet Rank

T38 40-48---88Team 28 28-36---64T23

A. Connelly / M. Mitchell
40 43-NC---NCTeam 26 36-NC---NC40

K. Talcott / C. Mattot

2024 Chip's League Playoffs
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Team Name Total Points Player Points Team Points GrossScore Net Score

 Perkins/Sekelj 183.50 154.00 25.00
 Matott/Cheney 177.50 138.50 22.00
 Seymour/Stickles 174.00 147.50 18.00
 Hayes/Wilson 167.00 130.00 16.00
 Melchior/Schilling 166.00 126.50 21.00
 Gray/Germano 165.00 135.50 14.00
 Charleston/Burkett 163.00 137.50 19.00
 Grant/Merriman 162.00 137.00 21.00
 James/Lamson 155.00 120.50 18.00
 Merriman/Merriman 147.50 135.50 12.00
 Wilson/Tripp 144.50 107.00 17.00
 Giordano/Smith 141.50 114.00 12.00
 Truax/Carney 141.50 124.50 13.00
 Martin/Martin 140.50 103.00 12.00
 Kirwan/Compeau 136.50 99.00 14.00
 Arduine/Baker 131.50 88.50 11.00
 Fayette/Pitts 128.50 106.50 12.00
 Hennessey/Dewell 118.00 76.50 11.00
 Morgan/Bullard 114.00 111.00 3.00
 Steinrotter/Clark 96.00 74.50 5.00

Team Name Total Points Player Points Team Points Gross Score Net Score

 Williams/Brownlee 228.00 197.00 31.00
 Johnson/Morrill 189.00 138.00 25.00
 Hayes/Hayes 188.50 157.50 26.00
 Munson/Brown 186.50 127.50 22.00
 Burns/Delorme 186.00 144.50 22.00
 Plumb/Allen 171.00 135.50 17.00
 Charleson/Dow 170.50 139.50 20.00
 Smalling/Smalling 159.50 115.50 14.00
 Gilbert/Bailey 155.50 116.50 18.00
 Talcott/Matott 154.00 125.00 12.00
 Grant/Martin 146.00 118.50 16.00
 Jacot/Thomas 138.00 126.00 12.00
 Munson/Bond 136.00 118.50 14.00
 Cole/Howlett 136.00 122.50 10.00
 Weaver/Breault 131.50 121.50 10.00
 Hantz/Bronson 130.50 117.50 13.00
 Martin/Draper 126.00 112.00 8.00
 Writesel/Levac 124.00 109.00 10.00
 Gerrish/Gerrish 105.00 96.50 4.00
 Connelley/Mitchell 98.00 89.00 4.00

TITO'S VODKA DIVISION

RED STAG DIVISION


